BLUESQUARE
THE BEST BULB
YOU'LL EVER BUY
Highest Output Bulbs Available
Reduces Energy Costs by 80% or more
Lasts up to 50,000 Hours (20 Years)
Cool White, Warm White, and RGBW
Multi-Color

www.bluesquaremfg.com info@bluesquaremfg.com 480.612.6880
BLUESQUARE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pool Bulb Description
Vivid 360
LED POOL & SPA REPLACEMENT BULBS
Product # Color Voltage Lumens
Vivid 35W LED Pool Bulb-WT VLB3500-WT Cool White 12V 2975
Vivid 35W LED Pool Bulb-WT (120V) VLB3501-WT Cool White 120V 3325
Vivid 35W LED Pool Bulb-ww VLB3500-ww Warm White 12V 2975
Vivid 35W LED Pool Bulb-WW (120V) VLB3501-WW Warm White 120V 3325
Vivid 35W LED Pool Bulb-MC VLB3500-MC Multi-color 12V 750
Vivid 35W LED Pool Bulb-MC (120V) VLB3501-MC Multi-color 120V 750
Vivid 35W LED Pool Max Bulb-WT VLB3500-MAX Cool White 12V 4700
Vivid 35W LED Pool Max Bulb-WT (120V) VLB3501-MAX Cool White 120V 4700
Spa Bulb Description Product # Color Voltage Lumens
Vivid 20W LED Spа Bulb-WT VLB2500-WT Cool White 12V 1600
Vivid 20W LED Spa Bulb-WT (120V) VLB2501-WT Cool White 120V 1700
Vivid 20W LED Spa Bulb-WW VLB2500-WW Warm White 12V 1600